4XEM’s 20W USB-C Charger
4XEM Part- 4XRLC51120WW
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Introducing the 4XEM 20W USB-C Charger, the ultimate solution for all your
charging needs. With its impressive 20W output power, this charger delivers
lightning-fast charging speeds to your devices, including the new iPhone 15, and
15 Plus as well as the advanced iPhone 15 Pro and Pro Max ensuring you never
experience a moment of downtime.
Problem it solves: Charge one or two USB devices with reliable power and
speed with 4XEM’s 20W USB-C Charger.
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features:
• 20-Watt power
• 1x 20W USB-C port
• Wall mounted charger
• Compatible with any USB
charged device
• Compact travel size
• Rounded edges
• Fast Charging
Applications:
• Home
• Office
• Travel
• Meetings
• Classrooms
• Quick Charging
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Power
Environmental
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Notes
Warranty
Charging Port(s)
Power Source
Industry Standards
Certifications
Colour
Display
LED Inidicator(s)
Power Cable Length
Product Height
Product Width
Product Length
Weight of Product
Total Power Budget
Power Delivery
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
Package Type
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Notes
1 Year
1x USB Type-C Female
Non-Polarized NEMA 1-15P (Standard NA Wall Outlet)
Fixed with Non-Retractable Prongs
USB-PD 3.0
CE (TUV)
ROHS
CB
ETL
White
No
None
N/A
1.84 in [46.8 mm]
1.10 in [28.0 mm]
1.80 in [45.6 mm]
2.43 in [61.6 mm] (with power prongs)
1.69 oz [48 g]
20W
20W Max
100-240VAC, 50Hz-60Hz @ 0.5A
20W: 5V 3A, 9V 2.22A, 12V 1.66A
32°F to 104°F [0⁰C to 40⁰C]
-4°F to 176°F [-20°C to 80°C]
5% to 90% (non-condensing)
Poly-Bag
6.00 in [152.4 mm]
4.00 in [101.6 mm]
1.11 in [28.2 mm]
1.76 oz [50 g]
1x 20W USB-C Charger